

Consolidated Income Statement

For the year ended 31 December 2006

	Notes	2006 HK\$'000	2005 HK\$'000 (Restated)
Continuing operations			
Revenue	6	125,759	—
Other income		47,804	99
Changes in inventories of finished goods		(3,601)	—
Employee benefits expense		(12,205)	—
Depreciation expense		(20,552)	—
Impairment loss in respect of goodwill	18	(144,881)	—
Finance costs	8	(17,971)	(2,165)
Other operating expenses		(74,028)	(1,344)
Loss before tax		(99,675)	(3,410)
Income tax expense	9	(16,514)	—
Loss for the year from continuing operations		(116,189)	(3,410)
Discontinued operations			
Profit/(Loss) for the year from discontinued operations	10	20,771	(73,181)
Loss for the year	11	(95,418)	(76,591)
Loss per share			
From continuing and discontinued operations			
Basic and diluted (HK\$ per share)	14	(0.09)	(0.09)
From continuing operations			
Basic and diluted (HK\$ per share)	14	(0.11)	(0.004)